Student Campus
Boise
Boise

Coeur d'Alene
Coeur d'Alene

High School

Idaho Falls (IFCHE)
Idaho Falls (IFCHE)

Moscow
Moscow

Online Campus
Online Campus

Twin Falls
Twin Falls

All

Multiple Majors are included
Program Level
Undergraduate and Non-Degree

Graduate and Professional

Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Graduate and Professional

Undergraduate and Non-Degree

Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Graduate and Professional

Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Graduate and Professional

Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Graduate and Professional

Undergraduate and Non-Degree
Graduate and Professional

Fall
2014

87
346

324
124

759

76
111

10,260
1,666

21
18

13,792

Fall
2015

95
274

318
110

924

68
100

9,628
1,707

19
19

13,262

Fall

2016

50
222

241
97

1,619

100
121

9,411
1,645

28

18

17

13,577

University of Idaho
Enroliment by Campus Program Level

Fall
2017

60
255

201
68

1,997

78
120

9,266
1,575

88
107

23

13,847

Census Date

Head Count
Fall Fall
2018 2019
55 54
230 262
127 128
52 45
1,805 1,953
66 53
93 123
8,870 8,750
1,438 1,438
225 240
407 420
19 19
6 4
13,393 13,489

Fall
2020

58
322

152
21

1,369

44
106

7,720
1,447

321
522

12,090

Fall
2021

63
359

118
20

1,641

35
104

7,873
1,412

332
626

12,585

Fall
2022

44
328

98
20

1,547

28
111

8,238
1,440

389
696

12,939

Fall
2023

60
360

64
15

1,782

22
99

8,406
1,429

493
758

13,488

Fall
2024

63
401

59
20

1,708

25
112

8,990
1,466

467
827

14,138

1-Year

Institutional Research

Percent Change

5-Year 10-Year
5%  17%  -28%
1%  53%  16%
8%  -54% . -82%
-56% [ =84%
4% -13% [H25%)
14%  -53% 1 =67%
13% 9% 1%
7% 3%  -12%
3% 2%  -12%
5%  95%
9%  97%

5% 5%

3%
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