University of Idaho Enrollment by Campus Program Level

Student Campus	Multiple Majors are included Program Level	Census Date Head Count											Percent Change		
		Fall 2014	Fall 2015	Fall 2016	Fall 2017	Fall 2018	Fall 2019	Fall 2020	Fall 2021	Fall 2022	Fall 2023	Fall 2024	1-Year	5-Year	10-Yeaı
Boise	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	87	95	50	60	55	54	58	63	44	60	63	5%	17%	-28%
Boise	Graduate and Professional	346	274	222	255	230	262	322	359	328	360	401	11%	53%	16%
Coeur d'Alene	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	324	318	241	201	127	128	152	118	98	64	59	-8%	-54%	-82%
Coeur d'Alene	Graduate and Professional	124	110	97	68	52	45	21	20	20	15	20		-56%	-84%
High School	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	759	924	1,619	1,997	1,805	1,953	1,369	1,641	1,547	1,782	1,708	-4%	-13%	125%
Idaho Falls (IFCHE)	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	76	68	100	78	66	53	44	35	28	22	25	14%	-53%	-67%
Idaho Falls (IFCHE)	Graduate and Professional	111	100	121	120	93	123	106	104	111	99	112	13%	-9%	1%
Moscow	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	10,260	9,628	9,411	9,266	8,870	8,750	7,720	7,873	8,238	8,406	8,990	7%	3%	-12%
Moscow	Graduate and Professional	1,666	1,707	1,645	1,575	1,438	1,438	1,447	1,412	1,440	1,429	1,466	3%	2%	-12%
Online Campus	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	0	0	28	88	225	240	321	332	389	493	467	-5%	95%	
Online Campus	Graduate and Professional	0	0	8	107	407	420	522	626	696	758	827	9%	97%	
Twin Falls	Undergraduate and Non-Degree	21	19	18	23	19	19	3	2	0	0	0			-100%
Twin Falls	Graduate and Professional	18	19	17	9	6	4	5	0	0	0	0			
All		13,792	13,262	13,577	13,847	13,393	13,489	12,090	12,585	12,939	13,488	14,138	5%	5%	3%